
 

2021-2022 

Beallsville Blue Devils Bowling Schedule 

Wednesday December 1, 2021vs River (Home Lanes) 

Wednesday December 8, 2021 vs Martins Ferry @ Home 

Thursday December 16, 2021 vs Buckeye Local @ St. Clair Lanes 

(Virtual) We will bowl at home. 

Thursday January 6, 2022 vs Linsly @ Rose Bowl Lanes Wheeling  

(Virtual) We will bowl at home. 
Monday January 10, 2022 vs St. John @ St. Clair Lanes Start time at 

3:30 Bus Needed 

Thursday January 13, 2022 vs Bridgeport @ Home 

Tuesday January 18, 2022 vs St. Clairsville @ St. Clairsville Start time 

3:30 Bus Needed 

Wednesday January 19, 2022 vs Union Local @ Home 

Saturday January 22, 2022 OVAC Lanes to Be Determined 

Wednesday January 26, 2022 vs Wheeling Central @ Home 

Wednesday February 2, 2022 vs Harrison Central @ Home 

Wednesday February 7, 2022 vs Barnesville @ St. Clair Lanes Start 

time 3:30 Bus Needed 

Wednesday February 9, 2022 vs Weirton @ Home 

 

 

 


